



































. Juego de galgas para roscas / Screw pitch gauges

<[ LamasIfresadasldelprecisionlexentasidelrebabaslconldobleltuercaldelbloqueo.
® Precision milled blades, burrs free and with double lock nut.

Datosltécnicosl/ITechnicallspecifications] 810.04
N.Lamas / N.Blades 58
Tipos / Types Whitworth - S.I. - Gas
REFERENCIA/REFERENCE 492000 160
PreciolP.V.P.I/IPrice] 10,60l

. Juego de galgas para espesores / Feeler gauges set

<[ Lamaslparalespesoresidelacerolsuecoldelaltisimalprecisién,iconlladosiparalelositotalmentelexentosidelrebabas.[Cubiertaldelproteccionimetalicalconltuercaldelbloqueo.
e Feeler gauges made in swedish high precision steel, with parallel sides completely free of burrs. Metal protective cover with lock nut.

Datosltécnicosl/Technicallspecifications] 800.04
N.Lamas / N.Blades 20
Espesores / Thickness mm.

0,05-0,10-0,15-0,20-0,25-0,30-0,35-0,40-0,45-0,50-0,55-0,60-
0,65-0,70-0,75-0,80-0,85-0,90-0,95-1
REFERENCIA/REFERENCE 492000 150

{: | L
PreciolP.V.P.0/Pricel 3,80l : e

. Goniometros y transportadores/ Goniometers and protractors

<IGoniémetroluniversaliconllente.lAcerollnox.templado.IDialldivididolenicuatrolsectoresidel90°

e Universal goniometer. Hardened stainless steel. Dial divided into four sectors of 90 ° UNIVERSAL
Datosltécnicosl/ITechnicallspecifications] 257.00
Longitud regla / Lenght mm 300
@ Nonio / Vernier mm 70 ®
Capacidad / Capacity 360° -
REFERENCIA / REFERENCE 492000 265
] =Y
PreciolP.V.P./Price! 52,00l ——
«]Goniémetroluniversalldelreloj.JAcerollnox.templado.Brazolauxiliariparalpequefiosiangulos.
e Dial goniometer. Hardened stainless steel. Auxiliary arm for small angles. DIAL
Datosltécnicosl/ITechnicallspecifications] 352.00
Longitud regla / Lenght mm 300
Capacidad / Capacity 360°
REFERENCIA / REFERENCE 492000 267
r/_ e = =
PreciolP.V.P.J/IPricel 76,000 P = a
*]Goniémetroldigital.JAcerollnox.templado.IBrazolauxiliarlparalpequefiosiangulos.
e Dial goniometer. Hardened stainless steel. Auxiliary arm for small angles.
Datosltécnicosl/[Technicallspecifications] 257.E0 DIGITAL
Longitud regla / Lenght mm 300
Capacidad / Capacity 1x360° 2x180° 4x90°
Encendido/Apagado/Cero / On/Off/Zero SilYes
Calibracion / Calibration SilYes ce
Bateria / Battery CR2032-1x3V
Escala lectura / Reading scale Grados/1’ Grados/0,01°
Precision Angular / Angle Precision +-1' : +-0,01°
REFERENCIA / REFERENCE 492000 270
PreciolP.V.P./Pricel 283,50l
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. Transportadores de angulos / Protactors

<l Transportadoresidelanguloslenlacerollnox.templado.IDivisionesimecani-
casldelprecision.IDispositivoldelaprietelmanual.

e Protactors in stainless steel. Precision mechanical divisions. Manual
clamping device.

Datosltécnicosl/ITechnicallspecifications 258.01 258.02 258.03 258.04 259.02 259.03
Longitud regla / Lenght mm 120 150 200 300 300 400

@ Arco / Arc mm 80 120 150 200 150 200
Corredera / Sliding rod No No No No SilYes SilYes
Referencia / Reference 492000 275 276 277 278 279 280
PreciolP.V.P./IPrice 13,00%€ | 15,50l¢ | 18,50l | 25,00l | 28,50l | 35,00l€

. Durometro analdgico portatil “shore a” / Shore hardness tester

«]Restablecerlgirandolellbisellgiratorio.JAdecuadolparalalmedicionldel
caucho,lneopreno,Ipoliéster,icuero,Ifeltro,Icera,letc.

® Reset by turning the rotating bezel. Suitable for measurement of
rubber, neoprene, polyester, leather, felt, wax, etc.

Datosltécnicosl/ITechnicallspecifications! 1 DSP
Un.Formato Shore A / Shore A format 1
Lectura dial / Dial reading mm 0-100
@ Dial mm 50
Altura / Height mm 108
REFERENCIA / REFERENCE 491000 230
PreciolP.V.P./IPricel I 270,00€

. Durdmetro digital portatil / Digital hardness tester

Accesorioslincluidosl/lincluded Acc. [
* Sonda Tipo D / D-type probe

*Bloque de prueba dureza LEEB
*Cargador de bateria/Battery charger
*CD software

*Cable USB

*Maletin de transporte / Carry case

*JRugosidadldellalpiezalalverifcari2umi(sondalD).IMasalminimal5.-Kg.l
Espesoriminimol3mm.

<]Posibilidadldelmedirlenicualquieriposicion.

® Roughness of the test piece 2u. Minimum mass 5 Kg. Minimum
thickness 3 mm.

e Measurement in any position.

Datosltécnicosl/ITechnicallspecifications! 1 DHT300

Precisién / Accuracy +-0,5% (800HLD)
Temperatura de uso / Use temperature -20°C : +40°C
Humedad relativa / Relative humidity <90% RH
Peso / Weight 120 Gr.
Bateria recargable / Rechargable Battery 3,7V
Archivo datos / Data file 1250
Apagado / Off Manual
Puerto comunicaciones / Com port UsSB
REFERENCIA / REFERENCE 491000 235

PreciolP.V.P.J/IPrice! I 2.260,00€
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. Campos de medicion con sonda en dotacion tipo D / Measuring fields with probe type D

Acero / Steel 300 : 890 19,8 :68,5 | 59,6 : 99,6 80 : 651 26,4:99,5 | 83:976
Acero inoxidable / Stainless steel 300 : 800 20,4 :67,1 85 : 655 85 : 802
Fundicién / Cast iron 444 : 650 46,5:101,7 | 140 : 334 (30D2)

Fundicion hierro ductil / Ductil cast iron 416 : 658 19,6 : 62,4 140 : 384 (30D2)

Aluminio / Aluminium 200 : 560 30 : 159 (10D2)

Latén / Brass 200 : 550 13,5:95,3 40 : 173 (10D2)

Bronce / Bronze 300 : 700 60 : 290 (10D2)

Cobre / Copper 200 : 690 45 : 315 (10D2)

Sondas opcionales / Optional probes

SONDASIOPCIONALESI/IOPTIONAL PROBES

Sonda tipo / Probe type DL C
REFERENCIA / REFERENCE 491000 236 237

1.280,00lel 775,00l

PreciolP.V.P.I/IPricel 0

SDDP-DL SDDP-C

. Alesometros sin reloj comparador / Dial bore gauges without dial

<[Medidorldelprecisionlparaldiametroslinteriores.[Enicajaldelmadera.
<[Ellconjuntoldelextensioneslconlpuntaslintercambiableslenlacerolallcromol
deldurezal62-64HRC.

e Meter precision bores. In wooden case.
e The set of extensions with interchangeable tips chrome steel 62-
64HRC hardness.

Campo de medida / Measuring range mm 15 - 35 30 - 100 50 - 180 100 - 300
Brazo-profundidad / Arm-Depth mm 125 175 180 180
REFERENCIA / REFERENCE 491000 110 112 114 116

PreciolP.V.P.1/IPricel 0 135,000l 147,00l€l 150,00L€l 175,00l
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. Multimetro / Multimeter

uTs8C

UTS8E
Cadigo Descripcion UT58C P.V.P. Cadigo Descripcion UT58E P.V.P.
520000015/01  PUNTAS DE TEST / TEST LEAD 3,00 € 520000025/01  PUNTAS DE CONTACTO / TEST LEAD 4,00 €
520000015/02 PUNTAS CONTACTO TEMP. / POINT CONTACT TEMPPROBE 4,00 € 520000025/02 PUNTAS CONTACTO TEMP. / POINT CONTACT TEMPPROBE 4,00 €

520000025/03 PINZAS DE CONTACTO / TEST CLIP 9,00 €

C A R A c T E R i 5 T 1 C A S F E A T u R E S
< UT58C: Multimetro digital con gran pantalla de visualizacién. Para medir corriente o UT58C: Digital multimeter with display. To mesure current and voltage AC/DC, resistence,
y voltaje AC/DC, resistencia, capacitancia, temperatura y frecuencia. También capacitance, temperature and frecuency.You also have the following test : diodes, continuity
dispone de las siguientes funciones de test: diodos, continuidad con buzzer, buzzer, transistor, memory, hold mode and battery indicator. Max.display 1999. Se suministra
transistor, memoria de datos, modo en espera y aviso de bateria baja. Max.display con funda, puntas de test y punta de contacto de temperatura. Double insulation standard CAT.II
1999. Se suministra con funda, puntas de test y punta de contacto de temperatura. 1000V, CAT.III 600V, IEC 61010.
Doble aislamiento de seguridad CAT.Il 1000V, CAT.Ill 600V, IEC 61010. o UT58E: Digital multimeter with display. To mesure current and voltage AC/DC, resistence,
« UT58E: Multimetro digital con gran pantalla de visualizacién. Para medir corriente capacitance, temperature and frecuency. You also have the following test : diodes, continuity
y voltaje AC/DC, resistencia, capacitancia, temperatura y frecuencia. También buzzer, transistor, data hold, input impedance for DC voltage measurement (approx. 10MQ), hold
dispone de las siguientes funciones de test: diodos, continuidad con buzzer, mode et battery indicator. Max.display 1999. Accessories included test lead and Point contact
transistor, memoria de datos, impedancia de entrada para la medicién de voltaje temperature probe. Double safety insulation CAT.Il 1000V, CAT.IIl 600V, IEC 61010.
DC (alrededor de 10MQ), modo en espera y aviso de bateria baja. Max.display
19999. Se suministra con funda, puntas de test y punta de contacto de temperatu-
ra. Doble aislamiento de seguridad CAT.Il 1000V, CAT.lll 600V, IEC 61010.

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications uT58C UT58E

Tension DC / DC voltage 200mV/2V/20V200V1000V 200mV/2V/20V/200V/1000V
Tension DC Precision / DC voltage accuracy +0,5% + 1 +- 0,05% + 3
Tension AC / AC voltage 2V/20V/200V/750V 2V/20V/200V/1000V
Tension AC Precision / AC voltage accuracy +-0,8% + 3 +- 0,5% + 10
Corriente DC / DC current 2mA/200mA/20A 2mA/200mA/20A
Corriente DC Precision / DC current accuracy +0,8% +1 +-0,5% +5
Corriente AC / AC current 2mA/200mA/20A 2mA/200mA/20A
Corriente AC Precision / AC current accuracy + 1% + 3 +- 0,8% + 10
Resistencia / Resistance 200Q/2KQ/20KQ/2MQ/20MQ 200Q/2KQ/20KQ/2MQ/20MQ
Resistencia Precision / Resistance accuracy +0,8% +1 +- 0,5% + 10
Capacitancia / Capacitance 2nF/200nF/100pF 2nF/20nF/2puF/20pF
Capacitancia Precision / Capacitance accuracy +- 4% + 3 +- 3% + 40
Temperatura / Temperature -40°C - +1000°C -40°C - +1000°C
Temperatura Precision / Temperature accuracy + 1%+ 3 +- 1% + 30
Frecuencia / Frequency 2kHz/20kHz 20kHz
Frecuencia Precision / Frequency accuracy + 1,5% +5 + 1,5% +5
Bateria / Battery 1x 9V (6F22) 1x 9V (6F22)
Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 60 x 54mm. 60 x 54mm.
Dimension aparato / Product size 179 x 88 x 39mm. 179 x 88 x 39mm.
Peso / Weight 350 gr. 350 gr.
Cadigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142015 8423640142022
Referencia / Reference 520000015 520000025

Precio P.V.P. / Price 64,00 € 72,00 €
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. Osciloscopio / Scope digital

Caédigo Descripcion P.V.P.
5200000005/01 PUNTA DE TEST / TEST LEAD 6,50 €

520000005/02 PINZAS DE TEST / ALLIGATOR CLIP (2) 3,00 €

520000005/03 CABLE INTERFAZ USB / USB INTERFACE CABLE 10,50 €

© A R A © T E R i S T 1 © A S
« El osciloscopio de mano mod.UT 81B es un medidor multifuncion. La combinacion
de osciloscopio y multimetro lo convierte en un instrumento de gran ayuda para
el taller. Funcién Auto-Set para trabajar de forma rapida y sencilla. Dispone de
puerto USB para traspasar los datos al ordenador. Mide corriente y voltaje AC/
DC, resistencia, capacitancia y frecuencia. También dispone de las siguientes
funciones de test: diodos, continuidad con buzzer, memoria interna que le permite
recuperar hasta 10 sefiales, impedancia de entrada para la medicion de voltaje DC
(alrededor de 10MQ), modo en espera y aviso de bateria baja. Max.display 3999.
Se suministra con 1 x software que incluye el cable de datos USB, 1 x juego de
cables de prueba, 1 x bolsa de transporte, 1 x adaptador / cargador AC.Doble
aislamiento de seguridad CAT.Il 1000V, CAT.Ill 600V, IEC 61010.

F E A T u R E S
o The handheld oscilloscope mod.UT 81B is a multifunction meter. The combination of oscilloscope
and multimeter makes it a very helpful tool for the workshop. Auto-Set function to work quickly
and easily. It has since USB to transfer data to the computer. Measures current and voltage AC
/DG, resistance, capacitance and frequency. You also have the following test functions: diodes,
continuity buzzer, internal memory allowing you to recover up to 10 signals, input impedance for
measuring DC voltage (about 10M<2), standby mode and low battery warning. Max.display 3999.
Supplied with 1 x software which includes USB data cable, 1 x set of test leads, 1 x carrying bag,

1 x AC adapter / charger. Double safety insulation CAT.I 1000V, CAT.II 600V, IEC 61010.

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications uT81B

Tensién DC / DC voltage 400mV/4V/40V/400V/1000V
Tension DC Precision / DC voltage accuracy +-0,8% + 8
Tension AC / AC voltage 4V/40V/400V/750V
Tension AC Precision / AC voltage accuracy +- 1% + 15
Corriente DC / DC current 400pA/4000pA/40mMA/400mA/4A/10A
Corriente DC Precision / DC current accuracy + 1% + 8
Corriente AC / AC current 400pA/4000pA/40mMA/400mA/4A/10A
Corriente AC Precision / AC current accuracy +1,5% + 8
Resistencia / Resistance 400Q/4KQ/40KQ/400KQ/4MQ/40MQ
Resistencia Precision / Resistance accuracy + 1% +5
Capacitancia / Capacitance 40nF/400nF/4puF/40uF/100uF
Capacitancia Precision / Capacitance accuracy + 3% + 8
Frecuencia / Frequency 10Hz - 10MHz
Frecuencia Precision / Frequency accuracy + 1% + 3
Precision Vertical / Vertical accuracy + 5%+ 1
Sensibilidad de Entrada / Input sensitivity 20mV/div - 500V/div (1-2-5)
Precision Horizontal / Horizontal accuracy +-0,01% + 1
Rango de tiempo / Timebase range 100ns/div - 5s/div (1-2-5)
Ancho de banda / Bandwidth 8MHz
Resolucién pantalla / Display resolution 160 x 160
Frecuencia muestreo en tiempo real / Real-time sample rate 40MS/s

Ciclo de trabajo / Duty cycle

0,1% - 99,9%

Disparo (trigger) / Trigger types

Libre/Normal/1 solo tiro

Bateria / Battery 6 x 1,5V (R6)
Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 60 x 60mm.
Dimension aparato / Product size 200 x 100 x 48mm.
Peso / Weight 498 gr.
Cadigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142008
Referencia / Reference 520000005

Precio P.V.P. / Price 358,00 €




. Multimetro / Multimeter

UT33C
Cddigo Descripcion UT33C P.V.P. Caédigo Descripcion UT10A P.V.P.
520000035/01  PUNTAS DE CONTACTO / TEST LEAD 3,00 € 520000035/01  PUNTAS DE CONTACTO / TEST LEAD 3,00 €
520000035/02 PUNTAS CONTACTO TEMP. / POINT CONTACT TEMPPROBE 3,00 € 520000035/02 PUNTAS CONTACTO TEMP. / POINT CONTACT TEMPPROBE 3,00 €
C A R A C T E R i S T | Cc A S F E R E S

« UT33C: Multimetro digital de tamafio reducido con pantalla retroiluminada.

Para medir Corriente DC / DC current y voltaje AC/DC, resistencia y temperatura.
También dispone de las siguientes funciones de test: diodos, continuidad con
buzzer, memoria de datos, impedancia de entrada para la medicion de voltaje DC
(alrededor de 10MQ) y aviso de bateria baja. Max.display 1999. Se suministra
con funda, puntas de test y punta de contacto de temperatura. Doble aislamiento
de seguridad CAT.l 600V, CAT.Il 300V, IEC 61010.

« UT10A: Multimetro digital de bolsillo. Para medir Tensién AC / AC voltage/DC, re-
sistencia, capacitancia y frecuencia. También dispone de las siguientes funciones
de test: diodos, continuidad con buzzer, modo relativo, memoria de datos, modo
en espera, impedancia de entrada para la medicion de voltaje DC (alrededor de
10MQ) y aviso de bateria baja. Max.display 3999. Se suministra con puntas de
test. Doble aislamiento de seguridad CAT.Il 300V, IEC 61010.

A T u

o UT33C: Small digital multimeter with backlight display. To measure DC current and voltage AC
/DG, resistance and temperature. You also have the following test functions: diodes, continuity
buzzer, data memory, input impedance for measuring DC voltage (about 10M<2) and low battery
warning. Max.display 1999. Supplied with case, test leads and contact tip temperature. Double-
insulated safety CAT.I 600V, CAT.Il 300V, IEC 61010.

o UT10A: Small digital multimeter.To mesure voltage AC/DC, resistence, capacitance and frecuency.
You also have the following test: diodes, continuity buzzer, relative mode, data hold, hold mode,
input impedance for DC voltage measurement (approx. 10M2) and battery indicator. Max.display
3999. Accessories included test lead. Double safety insulation CAT.II 300V, IEC 61010.

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications UT33C UT10A

Tension DC / DC voltage 200mV/2000mV/20V/200V/500V 400mV/4V/40V/300V
Tension DC Precision / DC voltage accuracy +- 0,05% + 2 + 0,8% + 1
Tensién AC / AC voltage 200V/500V 4V/40V/300V
Tension AC Precision / AC voltage accuracy + 1,2% + 10 + 1,2% + 3
Corriente DC / DC current 200uA/200mA/10A -
Corriente DC Precision / DC current accuracy + 1% + 2 -

Resistencia / Resistance

200Q/2000Q/20KQ/200KQ/20MQ  400Q/4KQ/40KQ/400KQ/AMQ/A0MQ

Resistencia Precision / Resistance accuracy +- 0,8% + 2 + 1% + 2
Capacitancia / Capacitance - 4nF/40nF/400nF/4uF/40uF/200uF
Capacitancia Precision / Capacitance accuracy - +- 4% + 3

Temperatura / Temperature

-40°C - +1000°C >

Temperatura Precision / Temperature accuracy

+ 1%+ 3 -

Frecuencia / Frequency

- 10Hz - 100kHz

Frecuencia Precision / Frequency accuracy

= +-0,5% + 3

Ciclo de trabajo / Duty cycle

- 0,1% - 99,9%

Bateria / Battery

1 x 9V (6F22) 1 x 3V (CR2032)

Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 48 x 16mm. 43 x 22mm.
Dimensién aparato / Product size 130 x 73,50 x 35mm. 58 x 108 x 12mm.
Peso / Weight 156 gr. 62 gr.
Codigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142039 8423640142046
Referencia / Reference 520000035 520000045

Precio P.V.P. / Price 24,00 € 23,00 €
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. Multimetro Automocion / Automotive Multimeter

Caédigo Descripcion P.V.P.

520000055/01 PUNTAS DE CONTACTO / TEST LEAD 3,00 €
520000055/02 CABLE INTERFAZ USB / USB INTERFACE CABLE 4,00 €
C A R A C T E R i S T | (03 A S

« Multimetro digital con gran pantalla de visualizacién retroiluminada especialmente
indicado para automocion. Para medir corriente y voltaje AC/DC, resistencia, capa-
citancia, frecuencia y temperatura. También dispone de las siguientes funciones
de test: Dwell, taquimetro, diodos, continuidad con buzzer, modo maximo-minimo,
memoria de datos, impedancia de entrada para la medicion de voltaje DC (> de
10MQ), modo en espera y aviso de bateria baja. Max.display 3999. Se suministra
con Software, RS232 Cable interfaz y puntas de test. Doble aislamiento de seguri-
dad CAT.Il 1000V, CAT.Ill 600V, IEC 61010.

F E A T u R E S

o Automotive digital multimeter with LCD display backlight. To mesure current and voltage AC/
DC, resistence, capacitance, frecuency and temperature. you also have the following test: Dwell,
speedometer, diodes, continuity buzzer, maximum - minimum mode, data hold, input impedance
for DC voltage measurement (> of 10MQ), hold mode and battery indicator. Max.display 3999.
Accesories included Software , RS232 interface cable and test lead.

® Double safety insulation CAT.Il 1000V, CAT.IIl 600V, IEC 61010.

mL3agcivand
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Datos técnicos / Technical specifications uT108

Tensién DC / DC voltage 4V/40V/400V/1000V
Tension DC Precision / DC voltage accuracy +-0,5% + 3
Tensién AC / AC voltage 40mV/400mV/4V/40V/400V/1000V
Tension AC Precision / AC voltage accuracy +-0,8% + 3
Corriente DC / DC current 400uA/4000pA/40mA/A00mMA/4A/10A
Corriente DC Precisién / DC current accuracy + 1% + 2
Corriente AC / AC current 400uA/4000pA/40mA/A00mMA/4A/10A
Corriente AC Precisién / AC current accuracy + 1,2%+5
Resistencia / Resistance 400Q/4KQ/40KQ/400KQ/AMQ/A0MQ
Resistencia Precision / Resistance accuracy + 1% +5
Capacitancia / Capacitance 10nF/100nF/1000NnF/10uF/100puF
Capacitancia Precision / Capacitance accuracy + 3% +5
Frecuencia / Frequency 10Hz - 1IMHz
Frecuencia Precision / Frequency accuracy +0,1% + 4
Temperatura / Temperature -40°C - +537°C
Temperatura Precision / Temperature accuracy +1 1% + 10
Dwell 4,6,8 Cilindros / Dwell 4,6,8 Cilyndres +1 3% + 5
Taquimetro 4,6,8 Cil. / Tachometers 4,6,8 Cil. + 3% +5
Bateria / Battery 9V (6F22)
Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 65 x 43mm.
Dimension aparato / Product size 180 x 87 x 47mm.
Peso / Weight 362 gr.
Cddigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142053
Referencia / Reference 520000055

Precio P.V.P. / Price 104,00 €
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Multimetro digital con pinza / Digital clamp multimeters

uT201

Caédigo Descripcion UT201 P.V.P. Caédigo Descripcion UT204 P.V.P.
520000065/01 PUNTAS DE CONTACTO / TEST LEAD 3,00 € 520000075/01 PUNTAS DE CONTACTO / TEST LEAD 4,00 €
© A R A © T E R i S T 1 © A S F E A T U R E S

« UT201: Multimetro digital con pinza. Para medir Corriente AC y voltaje AC/DC, o UT201: Digital multimeter with clamp. To mesure current AC and voltage AC/DC, resistence and
resistencia y temperatura. También dispone de las siguientes funciones de test: temperature. You also have the following test: diodes, continuity buzzer, data hold,input impe-
diodos, continuidad con buzzer, memoria de datos, impedancia de entrada para la dance for voltage measurement (approx. 1LOMSQ), hold mode and battery indicator. Max.display
medicion de voltaje (alrededor de 10MQ), modo en espera y aviso de bateria baja. 1999. Accessories included test lead and Carrying bag. Double safety insulation CAT.II 600V, CAT.

Max.display 1999. Se suministra con puntas de test y bolsa de transporte.

Doble aislamiento de seguridad CAT.Il 600V, CAT.IIl 300V, IEC 61010.
* UT204: Multimetro digital con pinza. Para medir corriente y voltaje AC/DC, resis- cuency. You also have the following test: diodes, continuity buzzer, RMS, relative mode, data hold,

tencia y frecuencia. También dispone de las siguientes funciones de test: diodos, input impedance for DC voltage measurement (>= 10M<), hold mode and battery indicator.

continuidad con buzzer, RMS, modo relativo, memoria de datos, impedancia

11300V, IEC 61010.
© UT204: Digital multimeter with clamp. To mesurer current and voltage AC/DC, resistence and fre-

Max.display 3999. Accesories included test lead and carrying bag. Double safety insulation CAT.II

de entrada para la medicion de voltaje DC (>= 10MQ), modo en espera y aviso 600V, CAT.III 300V, IEC 61010.
de bateria baja. Max.display 3999. Se suministra con puntas de test y bolsa de
transporte. Doble aislamiento de seguridad CAT.Il 600V, CAT.Ill 300V, IEC 61010.

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications

uT201 uT204

Tension DC / DC voltage 200mV/2V/20V/200V/600V 400mV/4V/40V/400V/600V
Tension DC Precision / DC voltage accuracy +0,8% +1 +0,8% +1
Tension AC / AC voltage 2V/20V/200V/600V 4V/40V/400V/600V
Tension AC Precision / AC voltage accuracy + 1,2% +5 +- 1% +5
Corriente DC / DC current - 40A/400A
Corriente DC Precision / DC current accuracy - +-2% + 3
Corriente AC / AC current 2A/20A/200A/400A 40A/400A
Corriente AC Precision / AC current accuracy + 1,5% +5 +2,5% +5
Resistencia / Resistance 200Q/2KQ/20KQ/200KQ/2MQ/20MQ  400Q/4KQ/40KQ/400KQ/4AMQ/A0MQ
Resistencia Precision / Resistance accuracy + 1% + 2 +- 1% + 2
Frecuencia / Frequency - 10 Hz - 1 MHz
Frecuencia Precision / Frequency accuracy - +0,1% + 3

Ciclo de trabajo / Duty cycle

> 0,1% - 99,9%

Temperatura / Temperature

-40°C - +1000°C >

Temperatura Precision / Temperature accuracy + 1% + 3 -
Bateria / Battery 3V (AAA X 2) 9V (6F22)
Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 35,6 x 18mm. 36 x 18mm.
Dimension aparato / Product size 210 x 75,6 x 30mm. 210 x 76 x 30mm.
Peso / Weight 220 gr. 200 gr.
Cadigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142060 8423640142077
Referencia / Reference 520000065 520000075

Precio P.V.P. / Price 50,00 € 80,00 €
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. Multimetro digital con pinza / Digital clamp multimeter

Caédigo Descripcion P.V.P.
520000085/01  PUNTAS DE CONTACTO / TEST LEAD 4,00 €
520000085/02 PUNTA CONTACTO TEMP. / POINT CONTACT TEMP. 3,00 €

© A R A © T E R i S T 1 © A S

* Multimetro digital con pinza y pantalla retroiluminada. Para medir corriente y
voltaje AC/DC, resistencia, temperatura y frecuencia. También dispone de las si-
guientes funciones de test: diodos, continuidad con buzzer, RMS, sobreTensién AC
/ AC voltage, modo pico max-min., modo max-min., memoria de datos, impedancia
de entrada para la medicion de voltaje AC (alrededor de 10MQ), modo en espera
y aviso de bateria baja. Max.display 6666. Se suministra con puntas de test, punta
de contacto temperatura y maleta. Doble aislamiento de seguridad CAT.Il 600V,
CAT.1Il 300V, IEC 61010-1, IEC 61010-2-032.

F E A T u R E S

o Digital multimeter with clamp and LCD display backlight. To mesure current and voltage AC/DC,
resistence, temperature and frecuency. You also have the following test: diodes, continuity buzzer,
RMS, surge current AC, peak max.-peak min. mode, data hold, input impedance to AC measure-
ment (approx. 10MQ), hold mode and battery indicator. Max.display 6666. Accesories included
test lead, point contact temperature probe and carrying bag. Double safety insulation CAT.Il 600V,
CAT.III 300V, IEC 61010-1, IEC 61010-2-032.

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications uT208

Tension DC / DC voltage 6,6V/66V/600V
Tension DC Precision / DC voltage accuracy +-0,8% + 1
Tensién AC / AC voltage 6,6V/66V/600V
Tension AC Precision / AC voltage accuracy + 1,2% +5
Corriente DC / DC current 66A/1000A
Corriente DC Precision / DC current accuracy + 1,5% + 8
Corriente AC / AC current 66A/1000A
Corriente AC Precisién / AC current accuracy + 2% + 8

Resistencia / Resistance

6002/6,6KQ/66KQ/660KQ/6,6MQ/66MQ

Resistencia Precision / Resistance accuracy + 1% + 2
Temperatura / Temperature -40°C - +1000°C
Temperatura Precision / Temperature accuracy + 1% + 3
Frecuencia / Frequency 660 Hz/6,6kHz/66 kHz/660 kHz/6,6MHz/66 MHz
Frecuencia Precision / Frequency accuracy + 1% + 3

Ciclo de trabajo / Duty cycle

0,1% - 99,9%

Bateria / Battery

9V (1604A 6 6LF22)

Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 47 x 30mm.
Dimension aparato / Product size 286 x 105 x 45mm.
Peso / Weight 533 gr.
Cédigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142084
Referencia / Reference 520000085

Precio P.V.P. / Price 160,00 €
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. Termometro IR digital / IR digital thermometers

¥ i’
UT301A uT301C
UT300E

Caodigo Descripcion UT301A P.V.P. Caodigo Descripcion UT301C P.V.P.
520000100/01  CABLE INTERFAZ USB/ USB INTERFACE CABLE 4,00 € 520000105/01  CABLE INTERFAZ USB / USB INTERFACE CABLE 4,00 €
(o] A R A (o] T = R i S T | (0} A S F E A T U E 8

« UT300E: Termémetro IR digital sin contacto con pantalla retroiluminada. Sirve para
medir la temperatura de las personas, de superficies, de habitaciones, etc. Apaga-
do automatico en 8 seg. Guarda en memoria hasta 32 mediciones. Resolucion de
0,1°C. Conforme a las normas EN 12470-5, EN 980, EN 60601-1 y EN 60601-1-2
(IEC60601-1-2:2001).

« UT301A: Termémetro IR digital sin contacto con pantalla retroiluminada. Sirve
para medir la temperatura en la mayoria de superficies. Apagado automéatico en
8 seg. Puntero laser clase II. Interruptor laser. Temperatura maxima y minima.
Promedio de temperaturas. Guarda en memoria las mediciones. Modo en espera y
aviso de bateria baja. Seleccion entre °C y °F. Alimentacién por bateria 6 mediante
cable USB. Tripode. Resolucién de 0,1°C. Se suministra con cable USB y bolsa de
transporte. Conforme a las normas EN61326-1 EMC y EN60825-1.

« UT301C: Termdémetro IR digital sin contacto con pantalla retroiluminada. Sirve
para medir la temperatura en la mayoria de superficies. Apagado automéatico en
8 seg. Puntero laser clase Il. Interruptor laser. Temperatura maxima y minima.
Promedio de temperaturas. Guarda en memoria las mediciones. Modo en espera y
aviso de bateria baja. Seleccion entre °C y °F. Alimentacién por bateria 6 mediante
cable USB. Tripode. Resolucién de 0,1°C. Se suministra con cable USB y bolsa de
transporte. Conforme a las normas EN61326-1 EMC y EN60825-1.

R

® UT300E: IR digital thermometer non-contact with LCD display backlight. To mesure body tempe-

rature, surface temperature, room temperature, etc. Auto power off in 8 seconds. Memorization of

the last 32 measurements. Resolution 0,1°C. Conform to the following standards EN 12470-5, EN

980, EN 60601-1y EN 60601-1-2 (IEC60601-1-2:2001).

UT301A: IR digital thermometer non-cotnact with LCD display backlight.To mesure surface tempe-

rature. Auto power off in 8 seconds. Single point laser II. Laser switch. max.-min. temperatures.

Temperatures averaged. Temperature data hols. hold mode and battery indicator. °C / °F Selection.

Battery power up or USB power up. Tripod mount. Resolution 0,1°C. Accesories included USB cable

and carrying bag. Conform to the following standards EN61326-1 EMC y EN60825-1.

o UT301C: IR digital thermometernon-contact with display backlight. To mesure surface temperatu-
re. Auto power off in 8 seconds. Single point laser class Il. Laser switch. Max.- Min. temperatures.
Temperatures averaged. Temperature data hold. Hold mode and battery indicator. °C y °F Selection.
Battery power up or USB cable power up. Tripod mount. Resolution 0,1°C. Accessories included
USB cable and carrying bag. Conform to the following standards EN61326-1 EMC y EN60825-1.

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications UT300E UT301A uT301C

Rango Temperatura en Personas / Body Temperature 35°C - 42,5°C -18°C - +350°C -18°C - +550°C
Precisioén / Precision +-0,3°C+0 +-1,8°C 6 +- 1,8% +-1,8°C 6 +- 1,8%
Rango Temperatura en Superficies / Surface Temperature 0°C - 60°C - -
Precisioén / Precision +-0,5°C+0 - -
Rango Temperatura en Habitaciones / Room Temperature  10°C - 40°C - -
Precisioén / Precision +-2°C+0 - -
Repeticiones / Repeatability - +- 0,5°C 6 +- 0,5% +- 0,5°C 6 +- 0,5%
Resolucién en pantalla / Display resolution - 0,1°C 0,1°C
Distancia al punto / Distance to spot size - 12:1 12:1
Tiempo de respuesta / Response time - 250 mS (95% de lectura) 250 mS (95% de lectura)
Respuesta espectral / Spectral response - 8um a 14pm 8um a 14pm
Potencia Laser / Lase power - Clase Il Long.Onda 630-670mm.  Clase Il Long.Onda 630-670mm.
Emisividad / Emissivity - Ajust.digitaimente desde 0,10-100 (0,01) Ajust.digitalmente desde 0,10 - 100 (0,01)
Distancia del objetivo / Measurement distance 5-10cm. - -
Bateria / Battery 9V (6F22) 9V (6F22) 9V (6F22)
Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 22 x 22mm. 32 x 29mm. 32 x 29mm.
Dimensién aparato / Product size 270 x 90 x 40mm. 169 x 138 x 53mm. 169 x 138 x 53mm.
Peso / Weight 185 gr. 270 gr. 270 gr.
Cadigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142091 8423640142107 8423640142114
Referencia / Reference 520000095 520000100 520000105

Precio P.V.P. / Price 90,00 € 104,00 € 160,00 €
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. Termometro IR digital / IR digital thermometers

c A R A C T E R i 5 T 1 c A S F E A T u R E S

« Termémetro IR digital sin contacto con pantalla retroiluminada. Sirve para medir la o IR digital thermometer non-contact with display backlight. To mesure surface temperature. Auto power
temperatura en la mayoria de superficies. Apagado automatico en 8 seg. Puntero off in 8 seconds. Single point laser class II. Laser switch. Max.- Min. temperatures. Temperatures avera-
laser clase II. Interruptor laser. Temperatura maxima y minima. Promedio de tem- ged. Temperature data hold (100). High - Low alarm. Thermocouple measurement. Hold mode and bat-
peraturas. Guarda en memoria las mediciones (100).Alarma de alta-baja. Medicién tery indicator. Search. Electricity cut off memory. °C /°F Selection. Battery power up or USB cable power
par de temperatura. Modo en espera y aviso de bateria baja. Busqueda. Memoria up. Tripod mount. Resolution 0,1°C. Accessories included USB cable, software, power adaptor and

de corte de electricidad. Seleccidn entre °C y °F. Alimentacién por bateria, carrying bag. Conform to the following standards EN61326:2006 y en60825-1:1994+A2:2001+A1:2002.
adaptador de corriente 6 mediante cable USB. Tripode. Resolucién de 0,1°C. Se
suministra con cable USB, software, adaptador de corriente y maleta. Conforme a
las normas EN61326:2006 y en60825-1:1994+A2:2001+A1:2002.

Caodigo Descripcion P.V.P.
520000110/01  CABLE INTERFAZ USB/USB INTERFACE CABLE 4,00 €

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications UT305C

Rango Temperatura / Temperature -50°C - +1550°C
Precision / Precision +-1,8°C 6 +- 1,8%
Repeticiones / Repeatability +- 0,5°C 6 +- 0,5%
Resolucion en pantalla / Display resolution 0,1°C
Distancia al punto / Distance to spot size 50:1
Tiempo de respuesta / Response time 250 mS (95% de lectura)
Respuesta espectral / Spectral response 8um a 14pm
Potencia Laser / Lase power Clase Il Long.Onda 630-670mm.
Emisividad / Emissivity Ajust.digitalmente desde 0,10 - 100 (0,01)
N° Registro de datos / Data logging 100
Bateria / Battery 9V (6F22)
Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 33 x 38mm.
Dimension aparato / Product size 200 x 130 x 53mm.
Peso / Weight 320 gr.
Cédigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142121
Referencia / Reference 520000110

Precio P.V.P. / Price 561,00 €

. Medidor nivel sonoro digital (sonometro) / Digital sound level meters

c A R A c T E R i S T 1 c A S F E A T U R E S
* Medidor digital de nivel sonoro (sonémetro). Nivel de medicién de 30 - 130 dB.  Digital sound level meters. Total range 30 - 130 dB. Analogue bar graph. Data hold and data
Barra gréfica analdgica. Retencion de datos y registro de los mismos (63). Pan- logging (63). Display backlight. Auto power off in 15 minutes. Hold mode and battery indicator.
talla retroiluminada. Apagado automatico tras 15 minutos de inactividad. Modo Max. - Min. mode. Max.display 1999.
en espera y aviso de bateria baja. Modo maximo y minimo.Max.display 1999. © Conform to the following standards EN61326:1997+A1:1998+A2:2001+A3:2003, EN61672-
Conforme a las normas EN61326:1997+A1:1998+A2:2001+A3:2003, EN61672- 1:2002 class 2 and IEC60641:1979 Typeo 2. ANSI S1.4:1983 Type 2.

1:2002 clase 2 e IEC60641:1979 Tipo 2. ANSI S1.4:1983 Tipo 2.

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications UT352
Rango total / Total range 30-130dB
Nivel méaximo / Maximum level 130 dB
Precision / Precision +1,5dB
Selecciones de rango / Range selections 30-80 dB, 50-100 dB, 60-110 dB ,80-130 dB
Rango de Frecuencia / Frequency 31,5Hz a 8000Hz
Ponderacién Frecuencia / Frequency AyC
Ponderacién tiempo / Time weighting Répido 125 mS
Lento 1 Seg.

Barra grafica analégica / Analogue bar graph 30-130dB
Salidas analégicas / Analogue Outputs AC: 0,707Vrms; Salida impedancia +- 600Q
DC: 2Vrms; 10mV/dB; Salida impedancia +- 100Q

N° Registro de datos / Data logging 63
Baterfa / Battery 1,5V (AA) x 4
Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 53 x 41mm.
Dimension aparato / Product size 273 x 70 x 39mm.
Peso / Weight 330 gr.
Cédigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142176
Referencia / Reference 520000170
Precio P.V.P. / Price 174,00 €







. Detector de tension sin contacto / Non - contact voltage detectors

c A R A c T E R i S T 1 C A S F E A T u R E S
» Detecta la Tension AC sin contacto. Cuando detecta tensién se enciende el led o Non-contact detect AC voltage. Signaling the user with a beep and a flashing LED. The led will not
y emite un aviso acUstico. Cuando la bateria esta por debajo de 2V, el led no se flash when you turn the unit on or during checking if the battery is less than 2 V.The beep sounds
enciende y solo emite un leve aviso acustico. Desconexion automatica sobre los will still have but may be weaker. Auto power off in 30 min. Safety insulation CAT.IV 1000V.
30 min. Aislamiento de seguridad CAT.IV 1000V.Conforme a las normas EN61010- Conform to hte following standards EN61010-1, UL61010-1, CASC 22.1.

1, UL61010-1, CASC 22.1.

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications uT12B

Sensibilidad de Tension AC / AC voltage 90 - 1000 VAC
Ancho de banda / Bandwidth 50 - 60 Hz
Indicadores tension / Normal indicators Led / Aviso acustico
Bateria / Battery 1,5V (AAA) x 2
Dimension aparato / Product size 150 x 109mm.
Peso / Weight 49 gr.
Cadigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142152
Referencia / Reference 520000150

Precio P.V.P. / Price 15,00 €

. Comprobador de tension digital / Multifunction voltage testers

C A R A C T E R i S T 1 C A S F E A T u R E S
* Comprobador de Tensién AC/DC de 12V hasta 690V, detector de continuidad con o Digital Anemoscopes with backlight display to mesure wind speed, wind temperature and wind
aviso acustico y led, detector de polaridad positivo y negativo. Test de rotacion count. Data storage record and data transmitting storage and analysis as well as printing
de fases 50Hz-60Hz. Indicador de votaje en pantalla como en secuencia de leds purpose. Slepp mode around 10 minutes. Low Battery display.Anemoscopes with high accurate
(7 niveles). Conforme a las normas EN61010-1, IEC61010. Doble aislamiento de sensitive resistance in order to provide the accurate and stable measurement. Standar accesories
seguridad segun IEC536 Clase 11. carrying bag, USB cable and software. Conform to the following standards EN61326:2006,
€n55022:1998+A1+A2 and EN55024:1998+A1+A2.
Datos técnicos / Technical specifications UT15C
Niveles de Tension AC / AC voltage/DC por Led 12V: Entre O - 12V el LED se ilumina // 24V: Entre 19V +-2V el LED se ilumina

50V: Entre 48V +-6V el LED se ilumina // 120V: Entre 110V +-20v el LED se ilumina // 230V: Entre 200V +-20V el LED se ilumina
400V: Entre 340V +-30V el LED se ilumina // 690V: Entre 520V +-30V el LED se ilumina

Rango Test de continuidad / Continuity test 0 - 100kQ
Test rotacion de fases / Phase rotation test 50Hz - 60Hz
Pantalla LCD (AC/DC) / LCD display (AC/DC) 24V - 690V (+-3% +5)
Bateria / Battery 1,5V (AAA) x 2
Dimension Pantalla / LCD size 23 x 12mm.
Dimension aparato / Product size 275 x 51 x 30mm.
Peso / Weight 210 gr.
Cddigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142169
Referencia / Reference 520000160

Precio P.V.P. / Price 54,00 €

% FORTEX 207




Anemometro digital / Digital anemoscope

LTAE?

CEUsB
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« Anemdmetro digital con pantalla retroiluminada con el cual se puede medir la
velocidad y la temperatura del aire, asi como el caudal volumétrico del aire. Los
valores medidos pueden ser directamente guardados en el aparato y méas tarde ser
transmitidos a un ordenador para ser evaluados. Desconexion automatica sobre
los 10 minutos. Aviso de bateria baja en pantalla. Este aparato es indispensable
para los técnicos de sistemas de aireacion para llevar a cabo el ajuste y control
de los sistemas de ventilacion. Se suministra con bolsa de transporte, cable USB
y software. Conforme a las normas EN61326:2006, en55022:1998+A1+A2 y
EN55024:1998+A1+A2.

Datos técnicos / Technical specifications
Medicion velocidad del aire / Wind speed measurement

F E A T u R E S

 Digital Anemoscopes with backlight display to mesure wind speed, wind temperature and wind
count. Data storage record and data transmitting storage and analysis as well as printing
purpose. Slepp mode around 10 minutes. Low Battery display.Anemoscopes with high accurate
sensitive resistance in order to provide the accurate and stable measurement. Standar accesories
carrying bag, USB cable and software. Conform to the following standards EN61326:2006,
€n55022:1998+A1+A2 and EN55024:1998+A1+A2.

UT362
Rango 2-10m/s: +-3% +5

Rango 10-30m/s: +-3% + 8

Medicién (CMM) / Measurement (CMM)

0,001-9999 x 10

Medicion (CFM) / Measurement (CFM)

0,001-9999 x 10

Medicién Temperatura / Temperature

0°C - 40°C: +-3°C

32°F - 104°F: +-4%F

Max/Min. Si
Registro de datos / Data hold 2.000
Bateria / Battery 9Vx 1
Dimensién Pantalla / LCD size 57 x 37mm
Dimensién aparato / Product size 162 x 78 x 30mm
Peso / Weight 375 gr.
Codigo de Barras / EAN Code 8423640142183
Referencia / Reference 520000180

Precio P.V.P. / Price 215,00 €
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